Type: Project: Submitted by: Date:
Ordering information:
SPRNG ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING     -     www.SPRNGARCH.com
11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2025, all rights reserved.
SSD G2  |  Suspended Ambient Luminaire
TM

SSD G2  |  Suspended Ambient Luminaire
TM
Ordering Guide:
Use the buttons below to build out a product number.
Series Generation Mount Distribution Length & Lumens CCT/CRI Voltage Driver Finish
    SSD
Serenity -
Suspended
Architectural
Pendant Light
     G2
2nd Generation
     SM-DW
Suspended mount -
Dry wall
     SM-DC
Suspended mount -
Drop ceiling
     ID
30% Indirect and
70% Direct
    2-15
2’ Linear - 1,500 Lm  / 15 W
       2-20
2’ Linear - 2,000 Lm  / 20 W
    2-25
2’ Linear - 2,500 Lm  / 25 W
       4-30
4’ Linear - 3,000 Lm / 30 W
       4-40
4’ Linear - 4,000 Lm / 40 W
       4-50
4’ Linear - 5,000 Lm / 50 W
       8-60
8’ Linear - 6,000 Lm / 60 W
       8-80
8’ Linear - 8,000 Lm / 80 W
       8-100
8’ Linear - 10,000 Lm / 100 W
       930K
90 CRI - 3000K
    935K
90 CRI - 3500K
    940K
90 CRI - 4000K
120V - 277V     DIM-10
0-10V 10%
       WH
Pearly gate white
     BLK*
Midnight black
       _____*
RAL color code
*Midnight black
and custom colors
require MOQ
and advanced
leadtimes.
Luminaire Body Output and color
Example: SSD G2 P ID 4LS50 940K 120 S DIM-10 AA300 DC BLK
Performance Data:
Series Number Power Setting Wattage Lumens CCT
SSD 2’
Max 25 W 2,500 Lm
3000K
3500K
4000K
Medium 20 W 2,000 Lm
Low 15 W 1,500 Lm
SSD 4’
Max 50 W 5,000 Lm
Medium 40 W 4,000 Lm